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Skiing in Chamonix
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WINTER 2024-2025 « FIRST SNOW » - Public Rates (A) in euros

From Mid-November 2024 to Friday 20" December 2024 inclusive.

All Chamonix ski areas

Reduced
5-14 yrs
65-79 yrs

Veteran
80 yrs
and +

Consecutive  Adult
days 15-64 yrs

©

Family
2 adults

4h chrono
1 day

48,80 €
56,80 €

4160€

48,30 € 28,40 € 176,10 €

CHAMONIX
Le Pass

Unlimited access to the Chamonix areas : Brévent- Flégére area (Chamonix),
Balme area (Tour - Vallorcine), Grands Montets area' (Argentiere),
Les Planards, Le Savoy, Les Chosalets, La Vormaine (Family ski areas in
low altitude).

FAMILY PACK !!
2 adults + 2 children, 34, 4 & 5" children are FREE

BUS ACCESS

With the CHAMONIX Le Pass, free access from Chamonix to Vallorcine.

IMPORTANT
TO MONT BLANC

FROM “'id'¥ass Uniimited (4%) AT ANY TIME...

Have you purchased a CHAMONIX Le Pass and now want to enjoy the
benefits of the MONT-BLANC Unlimited ? It's very simple: you just pay
the difference between your CHAMONIX Le Pass and the MONT-BLANC
Unlimited of the same duration.

- 8 PHOTO REQUIRED for 10 days or more

- SMART CARD MANDATORY : 3€ (rechargeable, non-refundable).
from 2 day pass and more
9 APPLICATION [liPhone [JiPad ANDROID CHAMONIX

(Non contractual tariffs, opening dates, prices and conditions of sale given on
12/07/2024, may be subject to modification).

Clients Service Contact- Tel. +33 (0)4 50 53 22 75
info@compagniedumontblanc.fr - www.montblancnaturalresort.com

+ 2 children

The Mont-Blanc without constraint

Reduced
5-14 yrs
65-79 yrs

2

Veteran
80 yrs
and +

Consecutive  Adult
days 15-64 yrs

Family
2 adults
+ 2 children

ted 9

90,00 €

136,80 €
136,80 €
180,80 €
224,80 €
268,80 €

76,50 €

116,30 €
116,30 €
163,70 €
191,10 €
228,50 €

45,00 €
68,40 €
68,40 €
90,40 €
112,40 €
134,40 €

279,00 €
424,10 €
424,10 €
560,50 €
696,90 €
833,30 €

1 day

2 days =
3 days
4 days

5 days

6 days

MONT BLANC
Unlimi

MONT-BLANC Unlimited - twice the amount of vertical drop :
“The glaciers, ski in total freedom in the Valley + Italy + Switzerland”
The ski areas available with CHAMONIX Le Pass

+ unlimited access to Aiguille du Midi cable car

+ unlimited access to the Montenvers train & gondola (with the ice cave entry)
+ unlimited access to Les Houches area + Megéve Evasion Mont-Blanc

+ Crans Montana (Switzerland) & Skyway (ltaly)

MONT BLANC
Unlimited

GOOD DEAL 2

JOIN US ON
https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/montblanc-unlimited

EFE

*MANDATORY CREATION OF THE “BOOKLET ADVANTAGES” by flashing this QR code &
or on our website : https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/carnet-avantages =i

'Grands Montets cable cars under construction - For access take the 10 seat Plan Joran gondola
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: Skiing in Chamonix .
* from Mid-November, 2024

to May 4", 2025 :
90% of the skiing Mo

area above 2000m.

.-._-;.; ,i . 2 o B - ;
SKI RATES WINTER 2024-2025 - Publics rates (A) in euros - High Season
From Saturday 21 December 2024 to Friday 28* March 2025

All Chamonix ski areas The Mont-Blanc without constraint
Consecutive  ADULT REDUCED VETERAN  FAMILY A Consecutive  ADULT REDUCED VETERAN  FAMILY
days 15-64 yrs  5-14 yrs 80 yrs 2 adults * * days 15-64 yrs  5-14 yrs 80 yrs 2 adults
65-79 yrs and + + 2 children 65-79yrs  and + + 2 children
4h chrono 61,00 € 51,90 € - -
SO 1day 71,00€ 60,40 € 35,50 € 220,20 € OV 1day 90,00 € 76,50 € 45,00 € 279,00 €
= 2days 133,00 € 113,10 € 66,50 € 412,40 € Z @ 2days 171,00 € 145,40 € 85,50 € 530,20 €
Z @ 3days 194,00 € 164,90 € 97,00 € 601,40 € < 3days 250,00 € 212,50 € 12500€  775,00€
On_ 4 days 261,00 € 221,90 € 130,50 € 809,20 € — E 4 days 333,00 € 283,10 € 166,50 € 1032,40 €
= 5 days 322,00 € 273,70 € 161,00 € 998,20 € M= 5days 405,00 € 344,30 € 202,50 € 1255,60 €
< QO 6days 345,00 € 293,30 € 172,50 € 1069,60 € E 6 days 432,00 € 367,20 € 216,00 € 1339,20 €
wd  7days 390,00 € 331,50 € 1209,00 € = 7 days 487,00 € 414,00 € 1509,80 €
an
8 days 435,00 € 369,80 € 1348,60 € /.=  8days 542,00 € 460,70 € 1680,20 €
©) 9 days 480,00 € 408,00 € 1488,00 € o 9 days 597,00 € 507,50 € 1850,80 €
10days £3 525,00 € 446,30 € 1627,60 € : = 10 days £1 652,00 € 554,20 € 2021,20 €
11days @ 570,00 € 484,50 € 1767,00 € : 11days @8 707,00 € 601,00 € 2191,80 €
12days 1 615,00 € 522,80 € 1906,60 € 12days 1 762,00 € 647,70 € 2362,20 €
13days @ 660,00 € 561,00 € 2046,00 € ; 13days @1 817,00 € 694,50 € 2532,80 €
14 days @@ 705,00 € 599,30 € 2185,60 € ; l4days B 872,00 € 741,20 € 2703,20 €
15days @ 750,00 € 637,50 € 2325,00 € : 15days 1 927,00 € 788,00 € 2873,80 €
16 days @ 795,00 € 675,80 € 2464,60 € ; 16 days 1 982,00 € 834,70 € 3044,20 €
17 days £ 840,00 € 714,00 € 2604,00 € ; 17 days B8 1037,00€ 881,50 € 3214,80 €
18days £ 885,00 € 752,30 € 2743,60 € : 18days 1 1092,00€ 928,20 € 3385,20 €
19days ta 930,00 € 790,50 € 2883,00 € 19days t8  1147,00€ 975,00 € 3555,80 €
20days @ 975,00 € 828,80 € 3022,60 € ; 20days B0 1202,00€  1021,70€ 3726,20 €
21days B 1020,00€  867,00€ 3162,00 € : 21days 1 1257,00€ 106850 € 3896,80 €

Unlimited access to the Chamonix areas : Brévent- Flégere area (Chamonix), MON c
Balme area (Tour - Vallorcine), Grands Montets area (Argentiere), Les Planards, GOOD DEAL 444 M hﬁﬁﬁiﬁgd
Le Savoy, Les Chosalets, La Vormaine (Family ski areas in low altitude).

PROMO OFFER «FIRST SNOW & SPRING SKIING»

From Mid-Nov to Dec 20", 2024 inclusive (or from the opening date of the skiing areas)
and from March 29" to May 4", 2025 inclusive

FAMILY / TRIBE PACK !!
2 adults + 2 children, 34, 4" & 5" children are FREE

BUS : FREE ACCESS with the CHAMONIX Le Pass

from Chamonix to Vallorcine

JOIN US ON
https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/montblanc-unlimited

< 68 PHOTO REQUIRED for 10 days or more

> SMART CARD MANDATORY : 3¢€ (rechargeable, non-refundable) “Mandatory creation of the “BOOKLET ADVANTAGES” by flashing this QR code
from 2 day pass and more

) ) ) or on our website : https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/carnet-avantages
(Non contractual tariffs, opening dates, prices and

conditions of sale given at 12/07/2024, may be Clients Service Contact- Tel. +33 (0)4 50 53 22 75
subject to modification). info@compagniedumontblanc.fr - www.montblancnaturalresort.com
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y Skiing in Chamonix .
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WINTER 2024-2025 - SPRING SKIING - Public Rates (A) in euros
From Saturday 29" Mars to Sunday 4" May 2025 inclusive

All Chamonix ski areas 2 The Mont-Blanc without constraint
Consecutive  ADULT REDUCED VETERAN  FAMILY s Consecutive  ADULT REDUCED VETERAN  FAMILY
days 15-64 yrs  5-14 yrs 80 yrs 2 adults : days 15-64 yrs  5-14yrs 80 yrs 2 adults
58 65-79yrs __and + + 2 children c/)g 65-79yrs _and + + 2 children
Z. : S
OE 4h chrono 48,80 € 41,50 € - S'E 1 day 90,00 € 76,50 € 45,00 € 279,00 €
E o 1 day 56,80 € 48,30 € 28,40 € 176,10 € an— 2 days = 136,80 € 116,30 € 68,40 € 424,10 €
<C_| =e 3 days 136,80 € 116,30 € 68,40 € 424,10 €
T /= 4 days 180,80 € 153,70 € 90,40 € 560,50 €
O o 5 days 224,80 € 191,10 € 112,40 € 696,90 €
Unlimited access to the Chamonix areas : Brévent- Flégere area (Chamonix), 2 6 days 268,80 € 228,50 € 134,40 € 833,30€
Balme area (Tour - Vallorcine), Grands Montets' area (Argentiere),
Les Planards, Le Savoy, Les Chosalets, La Vormaine (Family ski areas in
low altitude). {  MONT-BLANC Unlimited - twice the amount of vertical drop :
i “The glaciers, ski in total freedom in the Valley + Italy + Switzerland”
FAMILY PACK !! {  The ski areas available with CHAMONIX Le Pass
¢+ unlimited access to Aiguille du Midi cable car
2 adults + 2 children, 39, 4t & 5" children are FREE i+ unlimited access to the Montenvers train & gondola (with the ice cave entry)
¢+ unlimited access to Les Houches area + Megeve Evasion Mont-Blanc
RUS ACCESS P Crans Montana (Switzerland) & Skyway (ltaly)

With the CHAMONIX Le Pass, free access from Chamonix to Vallorcine.

GOOD DEAL 4™ VOUhiimited

IMPORTANT

FROM “'{o'®ads Q TO MUnimited (4%) AT ANY TIME...

Have you purchased a CHAMONIX Le Pass and now want to enjoy the
benefits of the MONT-BLANC Unlimited ? It’s very simple: you just pay
the difference between your CHAMONIX Le Pass and the MONT-BLANC
Unlimited of the same duration.

<> 68 PHOTO REQUIRED for 10 days or more

< SMART CARD MANDATORY : 3€ (rechargeable, non-refundable).
from 2 day pass and more
< APPLICATION [JiPhone [JiPad ANDROID CHAMONIX
(Non contractual tariffs, opening dates, prices and conditions of sale given on
12/07/2024, may be subject to modification). *Mandatory creation of the “BOOKLET ADVANTAGES” by flashing this QR code
Clients Service Contact- Tel. +33 (0)4 50 53 22 75 or on our website : https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/carnet-avantages

info@compagniedumontblanc.fr - www.montblancnaturalresort.com 'Grands Montets cable cars under construction - For access take the 10 seat Plan Joran gondola

JOIN US ON
https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/montblanc-unlimited

EFE




Skiing in Chamonix '
from Mid—]\_favember; 2024
to May 4", 2025

N oy
90% of the skiing.
area above 2000m.
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TER 2024-2025 - SPECIAL Early Booking BtoB Under Contract
Public Rates (A) in euros
From Saturday 4™ January to Friday 7 February 2025 and from Saturday 15 March to Sunday 28" March 2025

Date to be confirmed regarding closure date of Grands Montets ski area.

N The Mont-Blanc without constraint
Consecutive  ADULT REDUCED VETERAN  FAMILY
Co days 15-64yrs  5-14yrs 80 yrs 2 adults
70 65-79 yrs and + + 2 children
=
5" 2 days 128,30 € 109,10 € 64,20 € 397,80 €
:Q.g 3 days 187,50 € 159,40 € 93,80 € 581,30 €
P‘E 4 days 249,80 € 212,30 € 124,90 € 774,40 €
/o= 5 days 303,80 € 258,20 € 151,90 € 941,80 €
MONT-BLANC Unlimited - twice the amount of vertical drop : ©) 6 days 324,00 € 275,40 € 162,00 € 1004,40 €
“The glaciers, ski in total freedom in the Valley + ltaly + Switzerland” = 7 days 365,30 € 310,50 € 113240 €
The ski areas available with CHAMONIX Le Pass: 8 days 406,50 € 345,50 € 1260,10 €
Brévent-Flégere, Grands Montets', Balme-Le Tour-Vallorcine 9 days 447,80 € 380,60 € 1388,20 €
+ unlimited access to Aiguille du Midi cable car 10 days 22 489,00 € 415,70 € 1516,00 €
+ unlimited access to the Montenvers train & gondola (with the ice cave entry) 11 days = 530,30 € 450,80 € 1644,00 €
+ unlimited access to Les Houches area + Megéve Evasion Mont-Blanc 12 days =@ 571,50 € 485,80 € 1771,70 €
+ Crans Montana (Switzerland) + Skyway (Italy) 13 days @ 612,80 € 520,90 € 1899,70 €
14 days 1= 654,00 € 555,90 € 2027,40 €
" 15 days 1 695,30 € 591,00 € 2155,40 €
FAMILY PACK !! 16 days @ 736,50 € 626,00 € 2283,10 €
. rd Ath th ARG 17 days @ 777,80 € 661,10 € 2411,20 €
2 adults + 2 children, 3, 4" & 5" children are FREE Bays @ 819,00€ 69620 € 2639.00 €
19 days = 860,30 € 731,30 € 2667,00 €
BUS ACCESS 20days g2 901,50€ 766,30 € 2794,70 €
21 days = 942,80 € 801,40 € . 2922,70 €

With the CHAMONIX Le Pass, free access from Chamonix to Vallorcine.
With the MONT BLANC Unlimited, free access from Servoz to Vallorcine —
& Megeéve (on reservation, informations :www.montblancnaturalresort.com) GOOD DEAL A%%) MOGLBLANG

- YOUR AFTER SKI :
See our offers on www.montblancnaturalresort.com
- ta PHOTO REQUIRED for 10 days or more
<> SMART CARD MANDATORY : 3€ (rechargeable, non-refundable).
from 2 day pass and more

9 APPLICATION [iPhone [JiPad ANDROID CHAMONIX

(Non contractual tariffs, opening dates, prices and conditions of sale given on
12/07/2024, may be subject to modification).

JOIN US ON
https://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/montblanc-unlimited

'Grands Montets cable cars under construction - For access take the 10 seat Plan Joran gondola

Ol

Sales Departement - Tel. +33(0) 50 53 14 14 *Mandatory creation of the “BOOKLET ADVANTAGES” by flashing this QR code
or on our website : hitps://www.montblancnaturalresort.com/en/carnet-avantages iEI

sales@compagniedumonblanc. fr — www.montblancnaturalresort.com



